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Head Doug Wendt Ryder Brewer Head BRETT OLSON Brady Bergeson

dwendt.syba@gmail.com Nolan Eichten jaclynolson2@yahoo.com Everett Decker

715-381-7939 Jackson Foucault 715-222-6053 A.J. Ducklow

Assistant Andy Reyerson Madden Hart Assistant Rob Vrieze Ivan Erickson

andyreyerson@gmail.com Henry LaRose robvrieze@gmail.com Ben Forrest

Alex Owen 507-202-6700 Reid Henke

Assistant Derek Murphy Mason Reyerson Trevor Larson

Derek_Murphy@anchorlink.com Rocco Stringfellow Grady Vrieze

651-485-0251 Liam Murphy Blake Olson

Easton Wendt Calvin Sandquist

Elijah Tucker

Head Garret Belisle Benjamin Belisle Head Bruce Baillargeon Johnny Baillargeon

garbelisle@hotmail.com Eli Belisle bruce.baillargeon@mcgough.com Liam Banaszewski

608-769-2931 Samuel Belisle 651-470-4950 Jakob Berrey

Assistant Kyle Kraft Reed Crotty Assistant Blaine Schmit Ivan Bollig

kyle.kraft79@gmail.com Jack EKHOLM bschmit@sealking.com Alexander BURRIER

715-505-2522 Owen Kraft 763-377-2220 Logan Green

Assistant Eric Mattren Sam Kurtz Jaxon Hanson

emattren@aol.com Paxtton Mattren Cooper Gilewski

651-583-1720 Mykel Onsted Benjamin Melin

Jaxson Swentik-Danley Carter Schmit

Deegan Slicer

Head Eric Johnson Greyson Christensen Head John Anderson Ryder Anderson

ericthomasjohnson@gmail.com Kaden Conway anderj.238@gmail.com Carter Balcerek

651-402-6825 Colton Dornseif 715-684-9887 Jack Fredrickson

Assistant Anne Conway Caiden Hassis Assistant Adam Nadeau Luke Frenette

annemjameson@hotmail.com Cohen Johnson nadeau34@hotmail.com Tanner Gilbert

651-246-7900 Meadow JOhnson 651-324-4387 Daxton Lammers

Nolan Murray Theodore Mukka

Charlie Potting Knox Nadeau

Caeleb Thompson Bryce Roth

Aiden Wicklund Ryker Verbout

Leyton Williams

Sponsor Sponsor

2021 SYBA Pony League Rosters

Team Team
Somerset Spartans - Red Somerset Spartans - Blue

Hartman Homes St. Croix Marine and Power

Coaches Roster Coaches Roster

Team
Somerset Spartans - Yellow

Sponsor

Team
Somerset Spartans - Orange

Sponsor
Apollo Heating and Cooling

Coaches Roster

State Farm - Brian Brady

Coaches Roster

Team
Somerset Spartans - Gray

Sponsor
Cahill Photography

Coaches Roster

Team
Somerset Spartans - Green

Sponsor
Westconsin Realty - The Moe's

Coaches Roster


